
DANTE ALIGHIERI, COMITATO DI OSLO 2000 

RESULTATREGNSKAP 

Inntekter 

Kontingent 

Renter 

M0ter 

Kursvirksomhet: mat 

sprak 

SUM INN 

Utgifter 

M0ter 

Administrasjon 

Kursvirksomhet: mat 

sprak 

SUM UT 

OVERSKUDD 

BALANSE PR. 31/12-2000 

Eiendeler 

Bankinnskudd 

Postgiro/driftskonto 

Kontantkasse 

Gje1d og egenkapita1 

Kreditorer 

Kapita1* 

* Kapital pr. 1/1-2000 

+ Overskudd 2000 

Kapita1 pr. 31/12-00 

2000 

27.995,-

900,37 

20.969,-

4.900,-

13.500,-

68.264,37 

20.049,-

9.898,05 

4.300,-

12.760,-

47.007,05 

21.257,32 

15.726,03 

32.023,64 

779,50 

0,-

48.529,17 

27.271,85 

21.257,32 

48.529,17 

Brit Jahr 

kasserer 

1999 

22.450,-

813,86 

18.377,-

41.640,86 

29.874,60 

9.410,45 

39.285,05 

2.355,81 

15.095,14 

12.068,71 

108,-

0,-

27.271,85 

g.rif/-'!:':.!2'!-_~ 7 
J0rgen Br0ymer 

revisor 


